Revenues
Classes
Commission
Décor Booth
Donations
Fundraisers
Speakers Fees
Yard Sales
Miscellaneous

Total Revenues

Expenses

Deborah Ross Ministries

Revenues and Expenses
year ending December 31, 2014

Advertising/Promotions/Marketing/Postage
Bank service charges

Booth Rental
Booth Décor

Charitable Contributions
Computer & Equipment
Meals and Entertainment
Ministry Resources/Materials
Miscellaneous Expenses

Total Expenses

Net Profit (Loss)

Office Supplies

Professional Fees

Special Events

Travel Expenses

Website hosting/Maintenance

Unaudited Statement. Prepared from information furnished.

20.00
515.98
3,749.06
13,684.09
297.36
4,463.00
935.00
159.88

23,824.37

3,263.88
120.00
3,302.00
1,311.19
2,584.10
142.48
390.33
7,293.48
126.36
207.74
1,308.50
28.26
1,852.51
2,291.02

24,221.85

(397.48)



