## **Deborah Ross Ministries**

## **Revenues and Expenses**

year ending December 31, 2014

Revenue	2
---------	---

	Classes	\$ 20.00
	Commission	515.98
	Décor Booth	3,749.06
	Donations	13,684.09
	Fundraisers	297.36
	Speakers Fees	4,463.00
	Yard Sales	935.00
	Miscellaneous	\$ 159.88
<b>Total Revenues</b>		\$ 23,824.37
Expenses		
	Advertising/Promotions/Marketing/Postage	\$ 3,263.88
	Bank service charges	120.00
	Booth Rental	3,302.00
	Booth Décor	1,311.19
	Charitable Contributions	2,584.10
	Computer & Equipment	142.48
	Meals and Entertainment	390.33
	Ministry Resources/Materials	7,293.48
	Miscellaneous Expenses	126.36
	Office Supplies	207.74
	Professional Fees	1,308.50
	Special Events	28.26
	Travel Expenses	1,852.51
	Website hosting/Maintenance	\$ 2,291.02
<b>Total Expenses</b>		\$ 24,221.85
Net Profit (Loss)		\$ (397.48)